

SKU

IMP711

PRODUCT NAME

ULTIMATE BEER & BIRTHDAY TREATS



	Gluten	Soya	Peanuts	Nuts	Sesame	Milk	Lupin	Eggs	Sulphites	Celery	Mustard	Fish	Oats	Molluscs	Crustacean
Mandatory Allergens Contains:															
	✓			✓	✓		✓	✓					✓		
Key															
✓	Listed in Ingredients														
z	May Contain Traces														

Product Name

NOAM Lager Bottle 340ml ABV 5.2% Vg

Ingredients



Allergens

BARLEY MALT

Storage

Store in a cool and dark place.

**Typical Value per 100g**

Energy (kj):	N/A
Energy (kcal):	N/A
Fat (g)	N/A
Fat of with Saturates (g)	N/A
Carbohydrate (g):	N/A
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	N/A
Protein (g):	N/A
Salt (g):	N/A

**Product Name**

Belazu Truffle &amp; Pecorino Luxury Nut Mix 120g Vg

**Ingredients**

Almonds (37%), Cashews (37%), Pecorino Romano Cheese (Milk) (8%), Pecans (7%), Macadamias (7%), Sugar, Salt, Truffle Flavouring

**Allergens****NUTS, MILK****Storage**

Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.

**Typical Value per 100g**

Energy (kj):	2376
Energy (kcal):	573
Fat (g)	48.8
Fat of with Saturates (g)	7.6
Carbohydrate (g):	11.1
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	5.6
Fibre (g):	6.5
Protein (g):	20.5
Salt (g):	1.5

**Product Name**

Savoursmiths Desert Salt &amp; Vinegar Luxury Crisps Tin 100

**Ingredients**

Potatoes, Sunflower Oil, Desert Salt &amp; Vinegar Flavour (Rice flour, Oryx Desert salt, spirit vinegar powder, natural flavouring, sugar, acid (citric acid E330), medium chain triglycerides, anti-caking agent)

**Allergens**

None

**Storage**

Store in a cool, dry place

**Typical Value per 100g**

Energy (kj):	1988
Energy (kcal):	475
Fat (g)	27
Fat of with Saturates (g)	2.3
Carbohydrate (g):	53
Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):	1.6
Protein (g):	5.9
Fibre (g):	4.1
Salt (g):	1.78

**Product Name** Sicilian Lemon Coffee Dunker Biscuits 150g V  
**Ingredients** Wheat Flour (Wheat, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Salted Butter (Milk) (21%), Sugar, Lemon Curd (10%) (Cane Sugar, Pasteurised Egg. Lemon Juice (15%), Butter (Milk), Gelling Agent: Citrus Pectin, Lemon Zest, Lemon Oil), Pasteurised Egg, Raising Agents - Calcium Phosphate and Sodium Bicarbonate,

**Allergens** **WHEAT, MILK, EGGS**  
**Storage** Store in a cool dry place.

**Typical Value per 100g**

<b>Energy (kj):</b>	2088
<b>Energy (kcal):</b>	498
<b>Fat (g)</b>	22.7
<b>Fat of with Saturates (g)</b>	13.9
<b>Carbohydrate (g):</b>	66.9
<b>Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):</b>	28.7
<b>Protein (g):</b>	5.6
<b>Salt (g):</b>	1.01

**Product Name** Joe & Sephs Birthday Cake Popcorn Salted Caramel 70g  
**Ingredients** Corn, Sugar, Spring Water, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Gluten Free **Oats** (3%), Glucose Syrup, Sea Salt, Cold Pressed Sunflower Oil

**Allergens** **OATS**  
**Storage** Store in a cool, dry, dark place.

**Typical Value per 100g**

<b>Energy (kj):</b>	1239
<b>Energy (kcal):</b>	294
<b>Fat (g)</b>	6.7
<b>Fat of with Saturates (g)</b>	0.9
<b>Carbohydrate (g):</b>	60
<b>Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):</b>	37
<b>Fibre (g):</b>	4.1
<b>Protein (g):</b>	3.4
<b>Salt (g):</b>	1.4